
 

2021 Holiday Schedule 

 

HOLIDAY DATE 

New Year’s Day Friday, January 1, 2021 

Martin Luther King Jr. Day Monday, January 18, 2021 

President’s Day Monday, February 15, 2021 

Memorial Day Monday, May 31, 2021 

Independence Day (observed) Monday, July 5, 2021 

Labor Day Monday, September 6, 2021 

Thanksgiving Day Thursday, November 25, 2021 

Day after Thanksgiving Friday, November 26, 2021 

Christmas Eve & Christmas Day 
(observed) 

Thursday, December 23, 2021 
Friday, December 24, 2021 

New Year’s Day (observed) Friday, December 31, 2021 

Floating Holiday 
To be taken on a day of your 
choosing (does not carry over) 

 

Holidays 

When a holiday falls on Saturday, we will observe the holiday on the preceding Friday. 

When a holiday falls on Sunday, we will observe the holiday on the following Monday. 

 


